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Women / BR / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Sifford910
Lake Norman

9.150 9.500 9.1009.200 36.950
6 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Amelia Aganad916
Lake Norman

9.400 9.000 9.2009.200 36.800
2 7T 4T 1 2 

2 

Aubrie Cada917
Lake Norman

8.850 9.550 8.8009.100 36.300
8 1 5 4 3 

3 

Isabel Clapman915
Lake Norman

8.800 9.400 8.5009.300 36.000
9 3 2 9 4 

4 

Madison Neely931
Top Notch

9.200 8.900 8.9008.800 35.800
4T 9 7T 3 5 

5 

Addisen Heavner912
Lake Norman

9.200 9.300 8.7008.550 35.750
5T 4 9 5 6 

6 

Sabryn Szykula911
Lake Norman

9.250 8.800 8.6008.950 35.600
3 10 6 7T 7 

7 

Tiffany LaPrad925
Top Notch

9.500 9.100 8.6008.200 35.400
1 5T 10 8T 8 

8 

Jahaila Wright932
Top Notch

9.000 9.000 8.4008.800 35.200
7 8T 8T 10 9 

9 

Carrie Griffin907
LaKova

8.000 9.100 8.3009.400 34.800
10 6T 1 11 10 

10 

Erika Boyle906
LaKova

6.600 0.000 8.6507.800 23.050
11 11 11 6 11 

11 
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